DEMOLITION TABULATION

Specification Number: B89683203 (02-034)

Date: June 6, 2002



Project Description: Request for Demolition Services Court Ordered Class "C" Demolition Bids

Addendum1	1234	Contract Administrator: R. Rzeszutko				
3317 S. Aberdeen St.	4739 W. Congress Pkwy.	2433 N. Greenview Ave.	5516 S. Morgan St.	3754 W. Ogden Ave.	4764 S. Princeton Ave.	5017 W. Washington Blvd.
\$8,700.00	\$7,300.00	X	\$6,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$8,300.00
NO BID						
\$9,100.00	X	X	\$6,900.00	\$8,100.00	\$6,400.00	X
\$11,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$33,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,200.00	\$8,900.00
Х	\$6,800.00	X	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00
\$15,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$14,900.00	\$5,740.00	\$5,640.00	\$5,600.00	\$7,990.00
	3317 S. Aberdeen St. \$8,700.00 NO BID \$9,100.00 \$11,500.00 X	St. Congress Pkwy. \$8,700.00 \$7,300.00 NO BID \$9,100.00 \$9,100.00 X \$11,500.00 \$8,200.00 X \$6,800.00	3317 S. Aberdeen St. 4739 W. Congress Pkwy. 2433 N. Greenview Ave. \$8,700.00 \$7,300.00 X NO BID \$9,100.00 X X \$11,500.00 \$8,200.00 \$33,000.00 X \$6,800.00 X	3317 S. Aberdeen St. 4739 W. Congress Pkwy. 2433 N. Greenview Ave. 5516 S. Morgan St. \$8,700.00 \$7,300.00 X \$6,700.00 NO BID \$9,100.00 X \$6,900.00 \$8,400.00 \$11,500.00 \$8,200.00 \$33,000.00 \$8,400.00 X \$6,800.00 X \$8,500.00	3317 S. Aberdeen St. 4739 W. Congress Pkwy. 2433 N. Greenview Ave. 5516 S. Morgan St. 3754 W. Ogden Ave. \$8,700.00 \$7,300.00 X \$6,700.00 \$5,700.00 NO BID \$6,900.00 \$8,100.00 \$9,100.00 X X \$6,900.00 \$8,100.00 \$11,500.00 \$8,200.00 \$33,000.00 \$8,400.00 \$7,900.00 X \$6,800.00 X \$8,500.00 \$5,000.00	3317 S. Aberdeen St. 4739 W. Congress Pkwy. 2433 N. Greenview Ave. 5516 S. Morgan St. 3754 W. Ogden Ave. 4764 S. Princeton Ave. \$8,700.00 \$7,300.00 X \$6,700.00 \$5,700.00 \$5,700.00 NO BID \$6,900.00 \$8,100.00 \$6,400.00 \$9,100.00 X X \$6,900.00 \$8,100.00 \$6,400.00 \$11,500.00 \$8,200.00 \$33,000.00 \$8,400.00 \$7,900.00 \$7,200.00 X \$6,800.00 X \$8,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00

Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all the terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.

City of Chicago Richard M. Daley, Mayor Department of Procurement Services David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer